CONTAMINANT OR
CONDITION

Nitrates*
Nitrites*

Total Alkalinity**
pH**

Total Hardness**
Iron*

Copper*
Chlorine**
Bacteria®
Pesticide

Atrazine*
Simazine*

Lead*

*EPA Standards

WATER ANALYSIS RESULTS

UGANDA
TEST #1

0

0

80

1.3

0

POSITIVE

NEGATIVE
NEGATIVE

NEGATIVE

TEST #2

0

0

80

1.3

RWANDA
TEST #1

0

0

1.3

0.5

POSITIVE

NEGATIVE
NEGATIVE

NEGATIVE

TEST #2
0

0

1.3

0.5

*American Water Service Recommendations

DANGER
LEVEL

>= 10 ppm
>=1ppm
>= 180 ppm
<7 or >8
>= 50 ppm
>= 3 ppm
>= 1.3 ppm
ANY
ANY

>= 3 ppb
>= 4 ppb

>= 15 ppb



